
Saison 2024

VIP 44 Cup

Pos
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Klasse: 

Pos

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

0

Yamaha R6 20

Kawasaki ZX6R 16

13

Yamaha R1 13

Honda CBR 1000 RR 11

Next Generation SSP

2-Zyl. bis 1000ccm

3-Zyl. bis   800ccm

4-Zyl. bis   750ccm

Suzuki GSX-R 750 0

Yamaha R6 11

Ducati Panigale 959 10

Yamaha R6

Motorrad Punkte
Kawasaki ZX 10R 45

BMW S1000RR 27

Bernhard Svitala

Rouven Leicht

Jakob Lorenz

Matthias Reichstam

Fahrername

Patrik Sedlak

Daniel Sedlak

Yamaha R6 13

Motorrad Punkte

Yamaha R6 25

Punktetabelle

Klasse: open

Stephan Mayer

Andreas Sailer

Benjamin Angerer

Marcel Vallant

David Ganglbauer

Fahrername
Josef Borbely

Christian Zinner

Majsa Gergely

Jochen Stahl

Bogdan Stoica

BMW M1000RR 25

Aprilia RSV 4 20

BMW S1000RR 16

Aprilia RSV 4



Saison 2024

Pos

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

David Rosenberger Yamaha R6

Martin Mayer Yamaha MT09 9

Oscar Liberek Honda CBR 600 16

Christoph Mayer Yamaha R6 11

Punktetabelle

Klasse: open

10

Frederik Föll Ducati Panigale V2 20

Roman Höbart KTM 990 16

Motorrad Punkte

BMW S1000RR 50

Christian Wagner Kawasaki 636 ZXR 33

Fahrername

Oliver Hinkel

Rookie's


